
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 159394                     3588478

 104 N KOREA                                  20745                      298004

 105 CHINA                                    68092                      540433

 106 TAIWAN                                 1367516                    20181153

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        1440

 108 HG KONG                                 595950                     5667881

 110 VIETNAM                                   9025                      121050

 111 THAILND                                  24052                      193531

 112 SNGAPOR                                 130511                     1900696

 113 MALYSIA                                  46843                      252869

 117 PHILPIN                                  40034                      543144

 118 INDNSIA                                  16281                      220108

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        1200

 123 INDIA                                      869                        6319

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         889

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         494

 129 MACAO                                        -                         308

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                       26990

 137 SU ARAB                                   3036                       39061

 138 KUWAIT                                     792                       33507

 140 QATAR                                        -                       10959

 141 OMAN                                     13355                       94063

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                       23171

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        1805

 147 U ARB E                                  55166                     1177720

 153 KAZAKHS                                      -                        2775

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        2509

 203 SWEDEN                                    2805                        8710

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       10551

 205 U KING                                   35422                      251534

 207 NETHLDS                                   6672                       89547

 208 BELGIUM                                   2375                       35725

 210 FRANCE                                   16377                      115529

 213 GERMANY                                  16136                      134917

 215 SWITZLD                                   1157                       20855

 217 PORTUGL                                    510                        8234

 218 SPAIN                                     3854                       25550

 220 ITALY                                     2377                      117286

 222 FINLAND                                      -                      130220

 223 POLAND                                       -                        9858

 224 RUSSIAN                                  41195                      487525

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                      119721

 230 GREECE                                       -                      430110

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                        9702

 236 LATVIA                                       -                       64303

 241 CROATIA                                    390                         390

 302 CANADA                                    9765                      259524

 304 USA                                     325599                     5321544

 305 MEXICO                                     511                        3165

 312 PANAMA                                     750                        9664

 407 PERU                                      1555                        4679

 410 BRAZIL                                    6893                       32026

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        5056

 510 SENEGAL                                      -                         240

 523 CANARY                                       -                        2338

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                         549

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        6118

 601 AUSTRAL                                  24617                      278573

 606 NEWZELD                                   2845                       55424

 620 GUAM                                     12146                      149839

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                         217

 626 MICRONE                                      -                         293

 627 MARIANA                                   1905                       46095

 628 PALAU                                     2084                       20537

 701 F ORDER                                      -                        1087

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL           228          93529         4844         892437

 104 N KOREA        KL             3           1354           73          23937

 105 CHINA          KL           275          66292         3009         506073

 106 TAIWAN         KL          1643         437760        18000        3479893

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -            2           1440

 108 HG KONG        KL           652         208859         5814        2079172

 110 VIETNAM        KL             4           2022           81          28001
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101                                                             

 111 THAILND        KL            82          24052          622         193531

 112 SNGAPOR        KL           142          57912         1388         500516

 113 MALYSIA        KL            42          46843          331         244025

 117 PHILPIN        KL            17           6678          210          86187

 118 INDNSIA        KL            20          16281          418         213366

 122 MYANMAR        KL             -              -            1           1200

 123 INDIA          KL             0            869            4           6319

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -            2            889

 127 BANGLA         KL             -              -           32            494

 129 MACAO          KL             -              -            0            308

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -           42          16809

 137 SU ARAB        KL             8           2659          104          36244

 138 KUWAIT         KL            12            792          127          23808

 140 QATAR          KL             -              -           24           9255

 141 OMAN           KL            39          13355          262          94063

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -           37          11194

 146 LEBANON        KL             -              -            5           1805

 147 U ARB E        KL           252          55166         4152        1135739

 153 KAZAKHS        KL             -              -            9           2775

 202 NORWAY         KL             -              -            1           2509

 203 SWEDEN         KL             3           2805           11           8710

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -           17          10551

 205 U KING         KL            59          35422          532         250974

 207 NETHLDS        KL            28           6672          215          89547

 208 BELGIUM        KL             5           2375           67          35725

 210 FRANCE         KL            35          13942          193         101135

 213 GERMANY        KL            50          16136          427         133776

 215 SWITZLD        KL             2           1157           46          19761

 217 PORTUGL        KL             0            510            1           8234

 218 SPAIN          KL             6           2432           86          24128

 220 ITALY          KL             2           2377          182          54629

 222 FINLAND        KL             -              -          517         130220

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -           10           9858

 224 RUSSIAN        KL            43           5846          686          95302

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -           45         119721

 230 GREECE         KL             -              -            9           3182

 233 CYPRUS         KL             -              -           15           9702

 236 LATVIA         KL             -              -           79          64303

 241 CROATIA        KL             3            390            3            390

 302 CANADA         KL            20           8978          915         257395

 304 USA            KL           876         297331        12630        4127273

 305 MEXICO         KL             0            511            1           1818

 312 PANAMA         KL             4            750           18           5372

 407 PERU           KL             0            492            0            746

 410 BRAZIL         KL            17           6893           79          32026

 413 ARGENT         KL             -              -           23           5056

 510 SENEGAL        KL             -              -            0            240

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -           12           4845

 601 AUSTRAL        KL           124          22733         1288         259241

 606 NEWZELD        KL            12           2845          231          54929

 620 GUAM           KL            38           9553          452         121431

 625 MARSHAL        KL             -              -            1            217

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -            2            293

 627 MARIANA        KL             6           1905          178          46095

 628 PALAU          KL            18           2084          182          20537

 701 F ORDER        KL             -              -            4           1087

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG         66260          65865      2510598        2696041

 104 N KOREA        KG          4448          19391        72538         274067

 105 CHINA          KG           450           1800        24791          34360

 106 TAIWAN         KG        811151         929756     14349623       16701260

 108 HG KONG        KG        123089         387091      1157849        3588709

 110 VIETNAM        KG          8000           7003       105000          93049

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         66870          72599      1243910        1400180

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -          852           8844

 117 PHILPIN        KG         16020          33356       170889         456957

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -         2600           6742

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         9700          10181

 137 SU ARAB        KG           350            377         2470           2817

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -         8970           9699

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         1480           1704

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -        10500          11977

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -        38780          41981



概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3
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103                                                             

 205 U KING         KG             -              -           50            560

 210 FRANCE         KG        121000           2435       709000          14394

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -         1192           1141

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -           98           1094

 218 SPAIN          KG           425           1422          425           1422

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -       105720          62657

 224 RUSSIAN        KG        411240          35349      4775000         392223

 230 GREECE         KG             -              -      1307000         426928

 302 CANADA         KG            54            787          197           2129

 304 USA            KG         21296          28268       838151        1194271

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -          780           1347

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -         1059           4292

 407 PERU           KG           224           1063          887           3933

 523 CANARY         KG             -              -          455           2338

 547 MAURTUS        KG             -              -          221            549

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -          372           1273

 601 AUSTRAL        KG          1760           1884        17090          19332

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -           90            495

 620 GUAM           KG          1735           2593        18131          28408

                                                                

10301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            46          40229          271         237128

 110 VIETNAM        MT             8           7003          105          93049

 210 FRANCE         MT           121           2435          709          14394

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -          105          58457

 224 RUSSIAN        MT           403          22656         4682         275720

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -         1307         426928

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


